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Tariffe / Rates 

2023 - 2024 
 

Le tariffe che seguono si intendono per 
notte. 
Permanenza minima: 2 notti 
Le tariffe non comprendono la tassa di 
soggiorno. 

 The following rates are per night. 
Minimum stay: 2 nights 
Rates do not include tourist tax. 

 

  Pax 
Bassa/Low 

Nov-Feb 
Media/Medium 

Mar-Jun / Sep-Nov 
Alta/High 
Jul-Ago 

  Week Month Week Month Week Month 

I Voltoni di Corsignano 2 da/from 420€ da/from 1500€ da/from 510€ da/from 1800€ da/from 600€ da/from 2000€ 

Il Cantuccio nel Chianti 2 da/from 420€ da/from 1500€ da/from 510€ da/from 1800€ da/from 600€ da/from 2000€ 

La Torre in Chianti 2 da/from 420€ da/from 1500€ da/from 510€ da/from 1800€ da/from 600€ da/from 2000€ 

3 da/from 570€ da/from 2000€ da/from 720€ da/from 2500€ da/from 840€ da/from 3000€ 

4 da/from 690€ da/from 2500€ da/from 900€ da/from 3200€ da/from 1020€ da/from 3600€ 
 

La tassa di soggiorno di 2€ a persona per notte si applica solo alle prime 7 notti 

The city tax of 2€ per person per night is applied only to the first 7 nights. 

 

I bambini fino a 3 anni soggiornano gratis. 

Children up to 3 years stay for free. 
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